o o1 A

10

11
12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Application Id

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person
Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Stay Confirmation
CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FWMfuOAH
Rajendra Kumar

S/O Bhuwaneshwar, singh, Hno-767, Wno-6, Vill-
Mustafapur, Land mark-near jhirkun chowk, Ps-Ahiyapur ,
Po- Mustafapur ,Distt-Muzaffa, Bihar India

9110093251
Loan

Bihar 842004
Yes

Local

RAJENDRA KUMAR

Self

JHINKUN CHOWK

Easy

No

9110093254

Yes

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Residential

26.1955903

85.3722359

46997

2025-08-27

16:52:34



24 Date of Allocation 2025-08-27

25 Time of Allocation 14:20:07

26 residence_photo_with_name_plate

/
L |

6925419, Musiafapus Binar 842004, ;India ¥
BB

27 residence_photo_with_applicant

692F+19, Mustafapur, Bihar
27-08-2025 04:50:43 pm
26.1955903,85.3722359
Pincode : 842004




28 residence_photo_with_agent

692F+J§, Mustafapur, Bihar 842004, India
27-08-2025 04:50:52 pm
26.1955903,85.3722359

Pincode : 842004

29 residence_photo_with_inside_household

692F+)9, Mustafapur, Bihar 842004, India ... v
27-08-2025 04:51:26 pm
26.1955903,85.3722359

Pincode : 842004




30 residence_photo_outside

692F+)9, Mustafapur, Bihar 842004, India ...
27-08-2025 04:51:47 pm

26.1955903,85.3722359
Pincode : 842004

31 Photo with Agent

692F+])9, Mustafapur, Bihar 842004, India ...
27-08-2025 04:51:56 pm
26.1955903,85.3722359

Pincode : 842004




32 Photo of ID Proof

692F+)9, Mustafapur, Bihar 842004, India ...
27-08-2025 04:52:04 pm
26.1955903,85.3722359

Pincode : 842004

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 27-08-2025 16:52:34
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




