

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS0000FWMfu0AH
2	Customer Name	Rajendra Kumar
3	Address	S/O Bhuwaneshwar, singh, Hno-767, Wno-6, Vill-Mustafapur, Land mark-near jhirkun chowk, Ps-Ahiyapur , Po- Mustafapur ,Distt-Muzaffa, Bihar India
4	Contact Number	9110093251
5	Product	Loan
6	Pincode	Bihar 842004
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	RAJENDRA KUMAR
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	JHINKUN CHOWK
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Contact Number of Person Met	9110093254
15	Stay Confirmation	Yes
16	CPV Status	Positive
17	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
18	Verification Type	Residential
19	Latitude	26.1955903
20	Longitude	85.3722359
21	Case Id	46997
22	Date Of Report	2025-08-27
23	Time Of Report	16:52:34

24	Date of Allocation	2025-08-27
25	Time of Allocation	14:20:07

26	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>692F+J9, Mustafapur, Bihar 842004, India ... 27-08-2025 04:50:28 pm 26.1955903,85.3722359 Pincode : 842004</p>
27	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p>692F+J9, Mustafapur, Bihar 842004, India ... 27-08-2025 04:50:43 pm 26.1955903,85.3722359 Pincode : 842004</p>

28 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



29 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



30	residence_photo_outside	 <p>692F+J9, Mustafapur, Bihar 842004, India ...      27-08-2025 04:51:47 pm      26.1955903,85.3722359      Pincode : 842004</p>
31	Photo with Agent	 <p>692F+J9, Mustafapur, Bihar 842004, India ...      27-08-2025 04:51:56 pm      26.1955903,85.3722359      Pincode : 842004</p>

32 Photo of ID Proof



**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	27-08-2025 16:52:34
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

